

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.767/2012

VI.D.C...VS.. SUKHDEO SITARAM DUTONDE & ANOTHER

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
Appearances, Courts orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A.B. Patil, adv for apelant.

CORAM : M.N. GILANI, J.

DATED : 26/9/2012.

Admit. Call R & P.

Issue notice to respondents.

C.A.F. NO.2054/2012.

There shall be stay to the execution of the impugned award, subject to appellant's depositing entire amount under award with the Reference Court at Buldhana within 8 weeks [in L.A.C. 9/2000]. On receipt of the said amount, the Reference Court shall permit the claimant/ respondent no.1 to withdraw the said amount on his furnishing usual undertaking addressed to the Registrar (Judicial) of this Court.

JUDGE